
 

fees & charges 

HURSTVILLE 
ENTERTAINMENT 
CENTRE 

 

2022| 2023 
 

 

Marana Auditorium 

Monday-Friday: 

$170.00 per hour (minimum 3 hrs) 

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays: 

$251.00 per hour (minimum 3 hrs) 

Commercial Kitchen Hire: 

$130.00 per hour (minimum 3 hrs) 

 
Civic Theatre 

Monday to Friday: 
$97.00 per hour 

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays: 

$120.00 per hour 

 
 

Marana Auditorium and Civic Theatre 

Package 

Weekdays Monday - Friday (per hour, 

minimum 3 hours) 
$245.00 (3 hours) 

 
Weekends & public holidays (per hour, 

minimum 3 hours) 
$345.00 (3 hours) 

 
Public Holiday Surcharge 

$130.00 per 3-hour block or part thereof 

Audio Visual 

Moving Lighting Package - 2 x Mac 700s 

$310.00 

Projector screen 

$40.00 

Piano Hire and Tuning 

$250.00 

Small Portable PA System 

(including 1x wireless microphone) 

$75.00 

Additional wireless handheld 

microphone 
$88.00 per item 

Additional wireless headset microphone 

$88.00 per item 

Additional wireless lapel microphone 

$88.00 per item 

Choir microphone (set of 3) 

$125.00 per set 

Shotgun microphone (set of 2) 

$83.00 per set 

Haze machine 

$110.00 

 
*Additional Audio Visual 

Price on application 

 
 

 

 



 

Additional Charges 

Drapes (1 set, maximum 4 sets) 

$65.00 

Tablecloths 

$12.40 (per item, minimum 7 days notice) 

Portable urn 

$40.00 per day 

Vinyl dance floor hire for Marana Auditorium 

- first day of hire 

$220.00 for 1 day hire 

Vinyl dance floor labour - install and removal 

$270.00 flat rate covers installation and removal 

- subsequent days 

$125.00 per additional day or part thereof 

Breach of terms and conditions 

$110.00 per breach 

Cleaning (in excess of normal cleaning) 

$120.00 per hour (minimum 2hrs) 

Storage fee (Marana Auditorium only) 

$57.50 per day 

 
Staff 

Security guard 

$62.50 per hour (minimum 4hrs) 

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable] 

Audio Visual Technician 

$60.00 per hour (minimum 4hrs) 

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable] 
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